PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Utilizing the latest LED technology, the PANTHER series of luminaire features a low-profile
design and high optical performance, available in a variety of sizes. The series supports
vertical or horizontal mounting with precise adjustments in the direction of rotation.
Recommended for architectural façade lighting or landscape spotlighting.
FINISHES
Black
BK

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
PAL8-65_-____-BK
Example: PAL8-65D-M930-BK
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
PAL8 (65W)
Dimming
L - 0-10V
D - DMX512-A
S - Spot 10°
V - Very Narrow 7°
N - Narrow Flood 22°
M - Medium Flood 33°
F - Flood 47°
E - Elongating 14° x 47°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACKU - Ultra Narrow 4°
ACCESSORIES
PAL8-SHR-BK
PAL8-SNOOT-BK
Panther 8” Shroud - Black
Panther 8” Snoot - Black
AL-TMS-BK
AL-TML-BK
Tree Mount Bracket - Small
Tree Mount Bracket - Large
M6000-STAKE Ground Stake
AL-TRM-BK Tree Ring Mount
AL-PM-BK Pole Mount Bracket
AL-PS-3-BK 3” Pole Sleeve
AL-PCM-S-BK Pole Clamp - Single
AL-PCM-AD-BK Pole Clamp Adjustable - Double
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
Panther
Static White
PAL8 (65W)
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 8WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
FEATURES
Optics:
• Armature capable of 330° horizontal rotation and 30-90° vertical aiming
LED:
• High output discrete LED with a 3-step Mac Adam ellipse
• Rated operational life of 50,000 hours at L70 (LED maintains 70% of
its initial delivered lumens when brand new for 50,000 hours of use.)
Electrical:
• Input power is universal 120-277VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Available in a 65W power level
Dimming:
• DMX512-A and 0-10V dimming are both available
Construction:
• Die-cast aluminum fixture with driver enclosed in canopy
Installation:
• Suitable for outdoor installation with a rating of IP65
Trim and Reflector:
• Seven beam angles are available: Ultra Narrow, Very Narrow, Spot,
Narrow Flood, Medium Flood, Flood, and an Elongating 14° x 47°
Warranty:
• WAC Architectural limited warranty up to 5 years
• Full warranty found at: waclighting.com/warranty
Notes: